Spec Sheet BH100E27
Bulkhead with E27
Lampholder
Wall / ceiling mounted black IP65
rectangular bulkhead prismatic diffuser with
E27 lampholder
DESCRIPTION
IP65 Bulkhead with 100W max E27 Lamp Holder
FEATURES
• Requires 1 x suitable E27 lamp (not included). Fitting is rated at
100W max
• Easy connection directly into the lampholder
• Polycarbonate and ABS construction: impact and corrosion
resistant
• Pre-formed 20mm cable entry knockouts on each end and
one on rear
• IP65 - suitable for internal and external use
GENERAL INFORMATION
Colour / Finish Black Application External
Mounting Type Surface Product Warranty 1 Year
Net Weight 0.4 kg
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Nominal Voltage 240 V Frequency 50Hz
Construction Materials Line 1 Polycarbonate Construction Materials Line 2 ABS
Dimensions - Height 110 mm Dimensions - Width 238 mm
Dimensions - Depth 110 mm
PRODUCT INFORMATION
CRI 80 IP Rating IP65
IK Rating IK08
PACKAGING
Packaging Type Colour Box
Individual unit gross weight 446 g
Pallet Layer Qty 60
Pallet Layers 5
Pallet Qty 300
MOM / OPQ 1 / 10